Ewing Christian College, Prayagraj
(An Autonomous, Constituent Post-Graduate College of the Allahabad University)
ACADEMIC CALENDAR & LIST OF HOLIDAYS (REVISED)

Session: 2021-2022

As per recommendation of Academic Calendar Committee and University Grant Commission
Guidelines, the Academic Calendar and list of Holidays for the session 2021-2022 in view of COVID-19

Pandemic, shall be as under:

S. : No. of
No. Particulars Date Day Holidays |
1. | Commencement of Classes of UG Sem III, Sem V 06.09.2021 Monday
2. | Commencement of Classes of PG Sem 111 13.09.2021 Monday
3. Gandhi Jayanti | 02.10.2021 Saturday 1

: 11.10.2021 to | Monday to
4. Dusherra Holiday 15.10.2021 Pridiy 5
3 Id-e-Milad-un-Nabi* 19.10.2021 Tuesday 1
6. (Diwali) Deepavali | 04.11.2021 Thursday 1
7. | Induction Assembly for Newly Admitted Students 13.11.2021 Saturday
Commencement of Classes of '
8. UG and PG Sem I 17.11.2021 Wednesday
9 Guru Nanak Birthday | 19.11.2021 Friday 1
Internal Assessment Test of UG Sem V
10. | Tutorial Test of UG Sem III (Non-Practical gallienzi Monfiay 9
. 26.11.2021 Friday
i Subjects only)
1 Tutorial Test/Assignment of UG Sem V (Non- 22.11.2021 to | Monday to
" | Practical Subjects only) 30.11.2021 Tuesday
Last Day of Classes (Odd Semester) e
14 (for UG Sem 11l and Sem V and PG Sem Il only) Hgdahel S
. . 20.12.2021 to | Monday to
13. Winter Vacation 31.12.2021 Eriday 12
14, Christmas Day | 25.12.2021 Saturday 1
15 New Year's Day | 01.01.2022 Saturday 1
Submission of IA and Tutorial Test Marks to

16. | Examination Cell (for UG Sem Il & Sem V and 03.01.2022 Monday
PG Sem Il only)
0Odd Semester Examination Begins (for UG Sem

7| 111 & Sem V and PG Sem I only) 03.01.2022 Monday
18 Tutorial Test of UG Sem I (Non-Practical 03.01.2022 to | Monday to

" | Subjects Only) 07.01.2022 Friday

19, Makar Sankranti 14.01.2022 Friday 1

20 Republic Day |  26.01.2022 Wednesday
Odd Semester Examination Ends (for UG Sem II] :

2. | & Sem V and PG Sem Il only) s Prday

22. Basant Panchami | 05.02.2022 Saturday 1
Commencement of Classes of

231 UG Sem 1V, Sem VI and PG Sem IV ULOzauze 1 Monosy

24. | Last day of Classes (for UG & PG Sem I) 24.02.2022 Thursday

25. | Sports Day 25.02.2022 Friday
Odd Semester Examination Begins

26. (for UG & PG Sem I only) 26.02.2022 Saturday

205 Maha Shivratri | 01.03.2022 Tuesday 1
Odd Semester Examination Ends

28. (for UG & PG Sem L only) 16.03.2022 Wednesday




17.03.2022 to

Thursday &

29. o \ 18.03.2022 Friday o \
Commencement of Classes of
=
30. UG & PG Sem 11 \ 21.03.2022 Monday J
31 Mahavir Jayanti | 14.04.2022 Thursday 1
32. Good Friday | 15.04.2022 Friday 1
Internal Assessment Test of UG Sem VI
33 Tutorial Test/Assignment of UG Sem VI (Non- 13203422(2)20 Mg?i%? -
Practical Subjects only) e Y
34 Tutorial Test of UG Sem Il & Sem IV (Non- | 25.04.2022to | Monday to
: Practical Subjects only) | 29.04.2022 Friday
35: Id-ul-Firr* | 03.05.2022 Tuesday 1
36. Buddha Purnima | 16.05.2022 Monday 1
Last Day of Classes (for UG Sem IV, Sem VI & .
87, PG Sem IV only) 20.05.2022 Friday
Even Semester Examination Begins
2 (for UG Sem IV, Sem VI & PG Sem IV only) 23:09.6002 oe)
| 39. Last Day of Classes (for UG & PG Sem Il only) 03.06.2022 Monday
04.06.2022 to | Saturday to
40. | Summer Break 10.07.2022 Sunday 36
Even Semester Examination Begins
41. (for UG & PG Sem Il only) 06.06.2022 Monday
42. Even Semester Examination Ends | 30.06.2022 Thursday
43. | Id-ul-Adha (Bakrid)* 10.07.2022 Sunday 1

*Ioliday is liable to slight alteration according 1o visibility of the Moon.

If any change in date occurs, the same will be intimated.

The college shall follow five day week schedule for all academic and administrative activities. The time table
for all the classes are to be prepared accordingly. A copy of Time-Table may be provided to the Computation and
Documentation Centre (CDC), so that it may be displayed on the ECC website for information to all the stakeholders
including students.

Copy to:

L

e By R

Controller of Examination, ECC for kind information.
All the Deans, ECC.

All Heads/Coordinators of Departments, ECC with request to take necessary action.
Convener, Online Classes, ECC for necessary arrangements.

Coordinator, IQAC for kind information.

/

r. A. S. Moses)
Principal, ECC

In-charge, Computation and Documentation Centre (CDC) to upload the same on College Website.



